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AAS Agribusiness Management transferring into 

BA Agribusiness Management

JALC Course Course Name

John A. Logan College Courses 
AAS Ag Management

Credits
Hours

Illinois College
BA Agribusiness Management 

Note:
You can then apply at Illinois College in one of two ways: 1. Be a part of our 2+2 Degree program by filling out our admissions
application at ic.edu/apply. You can choose to join the 2+2 program at any point prior to earning 30 credits at your community
college. 2. Fill out the admissions application at ic.edu/apply at any time and select the date you would like to transfer into IC.
The 2+2 degree map is a four-year plan that leads to a Bachelor of Arts degree in Agribusiness Management at Illinois College
and the Associate in Applied Science degree at John A. Logan College. Students intending to complete the degree from Illinois
College should follow the list of courses outlined in this degree plan. This 2+2 degree map has been reviewed and accepted by
both schools as an illustration, which is subject to change.

Agriculture Economics 
Intro to Crops
Computers in Ag
Agricultural Sales 
Agribusiness Applications 
Intro to Soils 
Intro to Animal Science 
Intro to Ag Business Management 
Precision Agriculture 
AGR103, AGR111 or AGR122
Contemporary Math 
English Composition I
College 101
Speech
Social & Behavioral Science 
Business Communication 
Intro to Microeconomics
Intro to Macroeconomics
Fine Arts & Humanities 

AGR101
AGR102
AGR112
AGR141
AGR161
AGR104
AGR121
AGR151
AGR181
Elective 
MAT112 or 113
ENG101
ORI100
COM115
Elective
BUS235 
ECO202
ECO201
Elective
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3
2
3
4
4
3
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1
3
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3
3
3

John A. Logan College
Michelle Hamlin 

Manager of 
Student Transitions

michellehamlin@jalc.edu

John A. Logan College
Emily Monti

Director of Academic Programs 
and Accreditation 

emilymonti@jalc.edu

Logan Course Course Name
Credits
Hours

Principles of Accounting 
Emerging Issues in Agribusiness
Accounting, Tax & Finance in Ag
Agricultural Marketing 
Internship
Senior Seminar in Agribusiness
Communication Ethics 
Writing 
Leveling up in the Library
Community & Civic Engagement 
Statistical & Quantitative Literacy
US Diversity
Elective Course (300/400 level)

AC231
AG111
AG320
AG321
AG463
AG491
CO315
EN121
IC102
Elective
Elective
Elective
Elective 


