TRANSFER GUIDE

AAS Agribusiness Management transferring into BA Agribusiness Management





JALC Course	Course Name	Credits Hours
AGR101	Agriculture Economics	3
AGR102	Intro to Crops	4
AGR112	Computers in Ag	3
AGR141	Agricultural Sales	3
AGR161	Agribusiness Applications	2
AGR104	Intro to Soils	3
AGR121	Intro to Animal Science	4
AGR151	Intro to Ag Business Management	4
AGR181	Precision Agriculture	3
Elective	AGR103, AGR111 or AGR122	3-4
MAT112 or 113	Contemporary Math	3-5
ENG101	English Composition I	3
ORI100	College 101	1
COM115	Speech	3
Elective	Social & Behavioral Science	3
BUS235	Business Communication	3
ECO202	Intro to Microeconomics	3
ECO201	Intro to Macroeconomics	3
Elective	Fine Arts & Humanities	3

Logan Course	Course Name	Credits Hours
AC231	Principles of Accounting	
AG111	Emerging Issues in Agribusiness	
AG320	Accounting, Tax & Finance in Ag	
AG321	Agricultural Marketing	
AG463	Internship	
AG491	Senior Seminar in Agribusiness	
CO315	Communication Ethics	
EN121	Writing	
IC102	Leveling up in the Library	
Elective	Community & Civic Engagement	
Elective	Statistical & Quantitative Literacy	
Elective	US Diversity	
Elective	Elective Course (300/400 level)	

John A. Logan College Courses AAS Ag Management

Illinois College BA Agribusiness Management

Note:

You can then apply at Illinois College in one of two ways: 1. Be a part of our 2+2 Degree program by filling out our admissions application at ic.edu/apply. You can choose to join the 2+2 program at any point prior to earning 30 credits at your community college. 2. Fill out the admissions application at ic.edu/apply at any time and select the date you would like to transfer into IC. The 2+2 degree map is a four-year plan that leads to a Bachelor of Arts degree in Agribusiness Management at Illinois College and the Associate in Applied Science degree at John A. Logan College. Students intending to complete the degree from Illinois College should follow the list of courses outlined in this degree plan. This 2+2 degree map has been reviewed and accepted by both schools as an illustration, which is subject to change.

John A. Logan College Emily Monti Director of Academic Programs and Accreditation emilymonti@jalc.edu John A. Logan College Michelle Hamlin Manager of Student Transitions michellehamlin@jalc.edu